MAKINGCOSMETICS

Herbal Eye Cream

(Sample Recipe for ICE Sunflower)

Herbal Eye Cream

Phase A

Distilled Water (diluent)

Algae Extract & Sodium Hyaluronate
Sea Kelp Extract

SkinWhite BLE

White Tea Extract

Phase B

ICE Sunflower

Phase C

Sesame Seed Qil
Phenoxyethanol/SA (preservative)
Fragrance (optional)

Method

Weight %
60.8 %
10 %

5%

8%

5%

5%
5%

1%
0.2 %

For 100 g /3.6 oz (by weight)
60.8g/ 2.2 0z

10g/ 2 tsp

59/ 1tsp

8g/1.5tsp

59/ 1tsp

5g /1 Thbsp.
5%/ 1tsp

1% / 24 drops
4 drops

Add phase A to a disinfected glass beaker and mix until uniform.
Add Phase B and mix using a stick blender. Phase will thicken up and get creamy.

Add Phase C and blend.

Adjust viscosity with ICE Sunflower if needed.
Add more Sesame seed oil if needed but max 10%.

Properties

Non-greasy moisturizing eye cream, with sunflower wax, herbal extracts for anti-oxidizing and
skin brightening properties. Apply daily, mornings and evenings.
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